TOOLS REQUIRED FOR ASSEMBLY:
® §/16 INCH SO0CRET
* 3/4 INCH 8 E
* ADJUSTABLE HWREHCH
¥ BAMMER
% RUBBER HALLEY
* 5/32 IRCH HEX EEY

I
3

¥ vou experience sny problews with the assembly of this producth, please coniach
vour dealer ox your PABARCDY Customer Service representative ak,

1-600-326-5714

LV 3 SR i

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



i e ot S| o) B
o €51 7 el WD et O G B el B O ed 03 w00 R 0 02 0 : ot et el O] v O Et et 040 e e £

mw T R R R R T R S IR

9 R S T T S S SN
Bt R S S S NP R
—.li - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - » - - - " " - . v - . " - - - " - " “ - - " - - - - - " - - -
3 T T S T T S A SR T
ey S T SR
I.\\.I\.»n" o - m e e e e e e e a4 m mww e e e A wmww o wa @ e e e e WA wwow e e ww
= : S

] i~ .
Sy .
it r..u_,_

Eax || ‘
ey e v
- oy

]

rn

T

Y’y
o
n{! A

LA

"DL'_‘!

§
2

(

gy
e

TP VTR T
-

5

2

i+

LS
T
afli

I

E

W

Ix

L L b~

Y

[Nl
haal

(SN

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



ITEM NAME/DES i‘ﬂﬁ“’@&i\z , GTY

1. WEIGHT STACK SUPF )pfr’ BASBE ..., (PE2416-1). ... 1

MATIN UF] *::.,L TOP SECTION ... (FE2922-13..... 1

SHT BC ﬂ"Tf*fz SECTION ....... . {FBR2934-1)..... 1

SITER SHAFRT . ey (FBZBAE-13.. ... 1

L P ATE e (FRZe30-1%. .. .. z

bhc*h/f‘g SUEPORT ot ee i e (E82927-1). .. .. 1

PRESS AFH ot e (FR2078-13..... 1

m- r"U}«L ARM ASSEMELY ... ... ... .. e D 1

g, D WETGHT PLATE WIRE0-13. .. 1

10 .r_.f;:as,ez ROW SWIVE], RBRACKRT .. i 4-13. j

PIVOT RAR CPIROEE-1Y. ... i

12. GUIDE RODS ottt . (PB2931-1).. ... 2

13 WEIGHT PLATES ........ e {PE2145-1) .. ... 20

14. f-an: PADS (FRI1S46-1). .. .. 8

15, PRIMARY CAELE oo, e (FB2832-1).. ... 1

1R, SECCHDARY \,ELBLE e qEERZEZ-1YLLLL L

7. RO -Lzm' PAD BHAFT ........... e (PBI251-1). . ... 3
S AT BAR L e {FR2Z700-33. .. ..

pet i
XWERG
e
e
PR
=]
jus]
’Qj ;:
5

e (PB1882-1).....

20 ?EPT B e {PB20385-1}. .. ..
21 24 LINE CHAIN ....... e e .. {PBO7TES-D).. ..
ZE ANELE. STRAE ... il . S . E"' L.G I

5 S

——
e
L5
W)
3 v IR
PRI
({J
bt
N

Fy M O

TRITER /APLCMINAL STRAP

Aot

~
£
[
L8]

e

% MY P ORI T F TR TTERET T IR T AT T TTHFTIPTY  ATH

i S UISE THE DULLEY IDENTIFICATION SHEET INSERTED AT
Yl 122 S N T ll T T Ts'-F TIWEIY  STE "’ 17 —'T

PL{\ o At J.J_.L) -__[ i _LU.‘:}_‘ i ._jf‘ Z j..} (81 LJ:_/ \J‘)F}g i:;l: }I.I.u.lﬁ_x ol D

T.} TOEE.

- 0.0, DIA. BUSHING {C116Z2-1}. 3
0.0, DIA. BUSHING (£1161-1). ]
0.0, DIA BUSHING (C1183-2}. 3

WETILY TG (I s I T ORAYD ALY Y T H v g 3T TR '\T"‘“’n’:"" LI i'l.f’ T2 EX " LT {‘I‘.‘ YIFF "'}mT.T“
WMOTE: BOLT. LENGTH IS MEASURED FROM THE UMDERSIDE OF THE HEAD OF THE BOLT.

o

l____.

|——— BOLT LENGTH

BOLYT LEXGTH RULEH:

{ T T T 7 T 1

| i ’ 3 5 | ! k% |
| 5 ‘, 4 : | & 4 & ] :
0 ! 1 ] 2 ! 3 i 4 ] 5 | o] '
PR WU U O R TS O DU S N R SN S R TN RO SRR MU SN MU M

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



oy B
L B O
B4 b
45] S
b v._.L B -
) by £
2] -t : 5
b 1 3
fad £y e
=g e

=
a
LA&T HAR

[,

et
. O
,Gad
£13 )

BA
AL

s
e u.\& r ,m
B IR
. 33
bt
o £ 53 "
0
i b .‘W..... Wsﬁ ol
Jrge] e b il
4 ]
D.Jm" L il L o]
i o
H b o
"V.HA o ..,.D -
= £ s
= reliony o
gt feed k)
—— T P
P 5 Uy g oy
[ R sl e Fd "
T 5 s o] [on]
- ) PO RN o 513
= & B e P
< i bl - <3y _...H...A
o
Bt o B4 LE O =1
- = ‘s o
- fi : i
Wmn.,; ¢ - :
F— E W.ﬁu
. £ !
o e [ g
T ul

It
w7
R

&

<o e

Riatens
L&
v
—U.uﬂ.._
gy

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



v

Ao UNIT A5

i

I
i

=)

AT OVFYTy  TaT ™ "’T_)YT it -:1 THIY A ” NI SRR THY -4 L
RE TO BR USED WITH BASE UHIT DRAMINGG SHEEIS 1, Z

0

T T h T T, £ ¥ BT T AL TR - = ki T o TETITA S T )
PARARODY FX350 BASE UHIT HUST BE ASSEMBLED Off A FLAT LEVEL BUBFACE TO
ASSURE IT5 PROPER FURCTICH.

VY

b i T AT el 3 [ ity e g 5. 7/
* PARARODY, INC. STRONGLY RECOMMENDS THAT THIS FPRODUCT BEE ASSHMBLED BY TwO
PERSONS 1O AVOID POSBIELE 1 f‘l’;-:. 3 !

Tat (7) 2 IN. 2. END CAPD irto ends of tubes on WEIGHT STACK SUFFORT BASE.

DIA . PUL LT with 1 IN. BUSHING o WEIGHT STACK SUPPORT BAGE
OLT, (1) CABLE RETAINING "L" CLIZ, (1) 3/8 I

OT TIEHTER}

M. M. (IO

INT A RINIT T T I PR T 23 TYNY CTITUIDT. TRASELIT
FLANGE BEARINGS into tube on LW BOH CWIVEL RREAUREL.

“R% RET to YORE on WEIGHT TAC/\. SUFPORT BASE, using (1) 172

{1y 172 IN. LOW HEIGHT LA

TOOSELY attach one (1) 4-1/2 0.D. DIA. PULLEY with 1 IN. BUBHING into ] %1 BOW SFIVEL
BRACEET, using one (1) 3/8 X 2 IN. HEX HEAD BOLT, one (1) 3/8 IN. LOZK WASHER. =2nd

cne (1) 3/8 IN. MUT. (DO E%OT TIGHTEM)

s 3, "‘1 = ST T £ Y - Pl 3 Fal K 'l MYTETY b ry R 4 '(’ A
Ertach BACK/SEAT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY fo WHEIGHT STACK BUPPORT BASE, using one (1}
7 o = o : s . ~ = [ AN Y T/ ACURT
: ¥, HEX HAﬁD ROLT, twa (23 1, - SHERS, ons (1) 172 IM. LCCE ’f ADHRER.

LT T £ Trﬁ 133 F 5 s 7
pIrT . {TIGHTEN O8L

Attach one (1) 4-1/2 0.0, DIA. PULLEY with 1 IN. BUZHING into FRONT “0(" PULLEY
MACEET of +he BACR/SEAT SUPPORT, uaing one (1) 3/8 X 1-374 T IE) LD BOLT, o
(1Y 348 I, LOCK WASHER, and one 11D

Attach ons (1) 4-1/2 0.D. DIA, PULLEY. with 2 IN. BUSHING. betwesn two fizts on MALL
UPRIGHT TOP SECTICN. using O (1"« 378 ¥ 5 IN. HEY HEAD BOLT, on= (1) 3/8 I ;
WASHER, and one { Dpwiodd frémd WwinlSE




=u
et
23
T
Leminen |
e
T
fme

o
[

Cy ST TRRTTY T T T T e e D . TIATY LI T - MATH TTSOTEIPT mos
{2y BOD END COVERES over FPRONGS of LAT BAR HEOOR on HAIN UF RUSTT TOF

AT O.D. DIA. PULLEY with 1 IN. BUSHING, into PULLEY BOUSDS ov

Mh AION, using one (1) 3/8 X 1-3/4 IN. HEY HEAD BOLT, ome (1) J;i,r'E-‘-

N cne (1) 3/8 IN. NOT. (SEE DETATL "B" O DRAWING) (D0 NOw

I

I‘u =2yt » (2} 374 IN. FLANGE BEARINGS into ends of ROIMD TUBE on MATH UPRIGHT T0P

Eolt HATH UPRIGHT BOTTOM SECTION +o- ¢ SUPPORT BASE, two (2
' ¥ HEZ H l BOLTS, Lo i T it 1IN WASHERS

(23 172 I, NOTS. f‘IGH?PI@! (L s\.'[ U‘ ’T’TL SNUG

Bolt f“*fkl’\l UPRIGHT TOP SECTION to R ’TK %’"’AT SUPPORY (FIRST INSERT TAB ON BOTICH
SECTION INTO THE EXD OF TCPR SECTION), ing Two (2 120 X 3-1-4 1H. HEY HEAD BOLTS,
four 4 1/2 IN. WASHERS, two (2} 1/2 *1‘1. LOCK WASHERS, and two (2) 1/2 IN. NUTS.

MOTE: IF THIS ONIT WILL BE ASSEMELED WITH A Pal EC, STOP HERE AND FEFER TO STEPS
1, ¥ 2, AND #3 ON THE PEC DEC ASSEMEIY T \"“ STROCTIONS . WHEN THIS IS COMPLETED
SETP STEP # 15 AND CONTINOE OH WITH STEP # 18, BEL a,% OF BASE Ouyr
THETRECTIONS
'o complete commso it'\'ﬂ of the MATH UPRICHT TOP and BOTTOM aL.JzICi’“ vas two ()
P BEAD BOLTS, four (47 1/2 IN. WASHERS, +wo WASHER
ING HUTE to holt o (2)

Fari 7 TIIDTT E TR T TN TL Y Erarazad I VT TR Y
BE SUBE BOTH SECTIONS FIT TOOETHERY

STACE SHI! ~ large holes in WETEST OTACT Ao
STACKE CUSHIONS over large holes in WEIGHT STACK SUPPORT RASEHE.

Iagert each of the two (2) GUIDE RODS through the WEIGHT 3TACK CUSHIONS =znd into
Tie WEIGHT STACK SUPPORT BASE. (NOTH: APPLY THIN FIUM OF CLEAR QUARD TO GUIDE BODS

WCTREY TR T N - JUE WU R ; T TR g Lo o
VoIl EXTREEE CARE, =lide each of the twen v (20 WEIGHY PLATES down over
TRy e e - I P yind -"TI f_' , h"‘!?‘ﬁ?" rE i R EN T Y Eal TRIFE hY
HL onto the WEIET STACK SUPFORT BASE. (PIH BOLE FACIEG QI

ABBEMBLY down {

w0 (2% RUBBER (')—RIL‘?{;‘S over the ends ¢

GUIDE ’E@Lo cum the WRIGHT STACK. Also slip

the GUIDE RODS. (SEE DETAIL &)

FATETTD Ty ERACZIFT ~% +l= MATH [IDODT 0 1y n:—x’/—«—n T
GUTDE ROD BRACRET of the MAIN UPRIGHT TOPR SECTION.
‘i . ST ETTTO TOT N FOTTT T ATT
2-1/2 I, CLEVIS FINS. {8EE DETAIL )
.,. 42 2ol TTROTY Moo TR o e bt y TIRACTIPT o R Ao o LT T
seition the RUBBER O-RINGS under the GUIDE ROD HRACKT Aleo, applv the WEIGHT
(o Yaurs ATITRT D i P T J13 Ty P » g T A T oy
bfr’ti,u LAEELS To the WEIGHT PLATES. (SEE DETAIL 43

Pezl backing from one (1) 1-1/4 IN. 5. RUEBER EIMEON and seo urely atiach o the

172 I, EID CAP on PRESS ARY STOP.

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



DOReRt  TVARA DACH 1Tk
Poloedl  Lavdy U UE

OnS CONTIRUED

LA

vy
e
fod
u
o
Jn
Y

S
fv-.
(=

T

SN
‘.\’1

=3

o mhtach FRESS ARM to HAIN UPRIGHT TOP SECTION, raize PRESS ARM to align collars
with ROUND TUBRE on MAIN UPRIGHT TOP 3JECTICH and insert PIVOT BAR. ALIGH two (2}

18 ¥ 1/4 IN. SET SCREWS into holes on collars of PRESS ARM AND TIGITEM. (USE OF
Y

& LUBRICANT MAY HELP SLIDE PIVOT BAR)

Slide Two (Z) 1-1/4 ¥ 7 IN. GRIFPS on the HORIZCONTAL HAMNDLES of the PRESS AMM, =nd
(27 1-1/4 ¥ 5 IN. GRIPS on the VERTICAL HAMDLES. (MOTE: IF A LUBRICANT IS5
RUPBING ALCCHOL THORCUGHLY COATING TBE INSIDE OF THE GRIP I5 THE BEST

MATHEIAL TO USE)

et et - ~ T Pl P URTHS 2o d o b e 2] e o T T T FATAS CEITRATIT
Insert two (2) 2 M. S@. END CAFDS into each end of the LEG CURL/ARY ASGSEMELY.

nsert one (1) 2 IMN. 30, END CAP into end of LEG CURL EXTENSION MECE, of th

MA

BACK /SEAT SUFPORT.

T

. 2y 1/2 IN. FLANGE BEARINGS inbto the BUSHING in the LEG CORL EXTENSICH
NECR of the BACK/SEAT SUEFCHT.

Assemble the LEG CURL ARM ASSEMBLY to the LEG CURL EXTENSION NECK of the BACK/SEAT
SUPEORT. using one (1) 1/2 X 3 IN. HEX HEAD BOLT and one (1) 1/2 IN. LOW-HEIGHT LOCK
MITT . {NOTE: TIGHIEN UNTIL SNUG BUT STILL ABLE TO SWIVEL)

{33
_;'-}R:T.Li

3 ¥y 1-1/4 IH. 20, RUBBEER BUMEON,
5 the BACEK/SEAT SUFPORT where LEG CURL ARM ABSHMELY w

TOOSELY sezenble one (1) 3 1/2 0.D. DIA. PULLEY with 1 IN. BUSHING into PULLHE
e LEZ CURL ARM ASSEMBLY, Using ons (1) 3/8 ¥ 2 IN. HEY HEAD BOLT, oans
LOCK WASHER, and one (1) 3/8 I, pU7T

Athecy two (7Y ROLLER FADS to the LER CURL ARM ASSEELY, using one (1) BROLLER PAD

SHAFT, and {HOTE: WOEEN USING THE LOW PULLEY OFF THE LEG

CIRL. A INSERTING L-PTH INTC BUSHING OF TBE LEG CUML

PADS +o the BACR SEAT SUPPORT, using ons (1) ROLLER TAD

CCK COLLA

Ertach one (1) 3-1/2 0.D. DIA. PULLEY with 1 IN. BUSHING into REAR U7 PULLEY
EBRACRET of BACK/SEAT SUPFORT, 3/8 ¥ 1-3/4 IN. HEY HEAD 2OLT, one (1}
B "‘{:.‘ .

1
LOOE WASHER, and one (1)

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



NI T SRR N
N InLL L LONS CONTINIED

e T S ORI I ISP e [ 0
37. Attach BACK PAD to BACE/SEAT SUPFORT, using twe {2y 3/8 X 3 IN. HEY HEA )
T

(2 3/8 IN. LOCK WABHERS, and two (2) 3/8 IN. WASHERS. (MNOTE: HYDEM WELT O
-

BE LOCATED AT BOTTOM)

T3 LIac

: , IN., WASHER,
3, THEM BADE OFF 1/4 ifﬂa?

SOTTITT TN T T
OWIVED PIOLLEY
o .

(B0 J0T TIGHTRN)

CEU I 313 2,7 rd YT
WOTR: BEFORE PROCEER

T T3 A TS TR T
MUCH f T;_RJL.,.H.; &0 FUOSRITLE.

4'11'? L

IEEATED FITTING in
TN U‘bIET TOP f

VoY on

CR/SEAT SUFFORT and tow PREZS A4, Run CAELE

) = opening of the BACE SEAT

Fuall CABLE aroumnd
BOTTOM ’"’U]_LE

[ TR I Y T T ym e Immeds s AR TR
Wnile il e ; MALL PULLEY on the heck of the BACR/SEAT SUSPORT.

y f the PULLEYS of the SWIVEL FPOLLEY BRACRWT
ASSEHBLY. FOR : INSTALLATION)

Pall CABLE up to the FULLEY in the PULLEY HOUSING above the WETGHT STACE on The MATH
ff‘rﬁi”fﬂ’ TOF ¢ &C 10%}3. Pull CABLE over and down PULLEY to SELECT CENTER SHAFT on nmjl
WHIGHT PLATE. (PHMOVE PULLEY FOR EASE OF INSTALLATION)

D WEIGHT PLATE ASSEMELY, bv threading the STUD

ArT )

(P ST Yo o LY ra BITATYY AT T R S U DOt T RN, I~ SEUE Y
'o dnstall the SECCNDARY CARLE, start by insevrting end of the CARLE i

7
tront of the LOW b’,u’;ﬁ' SWIVEL BRACEEY. (REMOVE PULLEY FOR EASE OF INSTALLATT f)%‘%

o [ AT o an] 1 o o THTTT T OITE e L o CFITTITY TN A it e e - L I

Bull the CABLE upward behind the PUOLLEY until the WHITH BALL stops at the frooh of
- T 4.3 Y. T Yy /"57"—“

r}'.}.‘;‘: i,A'{: 2 I.A.&;E' '5};&4 SLYI&LJ.LLLJ 3

Bun CABLE around the BOTTOM FULLEY of the (SUSPENDED) SWIVEL TULLEY BRACK
ASSEMELY. (REMOVE PULLEY FOR EASE OF INSTALLATICH)

211 08 3 Y o WRTCGLY CTaArE PR ’””’ oy = ~ M5 Airy
Pull BE..‘ bigt dr” El b 3 i, 14 oA gmﬁxA':m%gQéée o b MBQMJ wflrmL of M uuﬂ £,
{MOTE: BE SURE 10 PLACH CARLE RETAINING L. LIP Ldu‘ HLLEY ARTORLIARTE Y




wuu A st - i e} - o
o [, < Ey ) S - e
5 o5 wE B B L . ©
et o~ 7 LR b 2 o] o2 y .
<3y ' Th | ' ' 3 [4p .
o (SI. = . ! : 3 2 5 = ok
A ’ : 2 B e = & e S
| 2 0B . ¥ &S ® £
et Tu - 5 q e . 0
£ ey e N . . - B ) 0
NG ] -] £ o e ) 0] o - (S}
e~ B oo , : - B v TS
= 8 = 2 B T 2 o E P
M - i~ & o oy iy g =1 e = r
e SR E3 b o = £ = S 8 o
9 B 5 & i g > R ol ] o e o
el Mn mC\ S =T} w g maw - S W RGN = - i)
g L opge & & ; ¥ GRS 1 Gen B2 % B
e , el W £ O P RS » ) L
8 o G =, & ) s B oy 54 SE R R L
7 oo & o = [ » e ot 4
i SR D et & -3 1 = U L B
ot ™ o [nat i - an -re fond [ AR -~
i %] ! e T b ] o Bl A |
o S e & & 3 & O o5 & Erie = o
. % 4 0 o1 [ s} wm iy mﬂw .mam‘. by + c n,wu, = Wu [l
) _./:u_ T, N 8 . u.. o LE m H .MD - .
< _.mm mo= M =2 el B 7 Uy i b=y s B N
£ Y B & - & B & = ~ = S
uw ; M — g B mb o o, @ - T &) o
I B - = s ~ b b = O & = U2 = ;A
£ HeozmooD e - 2 = = o3 ~ = B 3
o mm P m.....,“ .m..»,-,w (] ) % 0 ﬁ_..m Hm +- ”Hm . Ty mwu [Xa]
0 U0 . 0 bl - inA { Py
= o w@ ) 7 G © 0 . R = B P oon ﬁ r
|3 oo Gl e XN b - - ] e £ -l <2 L2
- rf S - F iy kS [ S . o] = FoA
R = S S » Mo ow - ~ © . | 05 by B
N =il £ SRR Uo IR fia ) e — R e b s 2 £ 1
v [ U Y W R Tz ) N 2 by M.PA =
- - o~ -~ sy SRS P N o o e
= = E Fey 0 i v by o _& 7 ks mmu
3 = =i bl ) i i : i
o Wy [ IEEON ke 3 g
BRSO o4 & E i = o 2o m Mou S
£ b ar 0o o, [ Iy s by =~ B G - o
R ke = [OIEA] od o B oo b . [ =2 B I3 Fet
- i B oy U v 18 o Bux S et L X P ] ~t N
oy © 4 [Ah =i 5o - S 3 =
Lxd £y e} [ . @ QO R o e il U3 = fr wi =
» e} e e o e b 2 P e
e w8 = I £d £ 4= = -3 o, e ros T3 B ﬁm o] ™
ol ; oo B A <1 i -
W = = o Rl R R B B I R W
HoOHm & . bk O a2 Mg - o 5
[ Ea oo oy RARE] ] o ) et S Bl " s o
< ~ £ E1f BT o mL s OB B =8
0 A i = ) b g ; -
S - S=E s Mo . - S gwe BUHR O . B
- s oy U > A (SR Bt - R oy [ >y
7 2 5% GEm Tg U fo 23 O 3 2
ip e R SR < Ok AN Z = . ,m
, ™ -3 Y e A = 7 A0S
= £ o e H T A e o o W 5
~ nv wpl =3 [ - {3 <y [orad mﬁ.
..,U mnm 6o ] "....w_ [Eal o mﬂ s ﬁ._..‘.”__
b - U o= Er . i =t ) -
4 = T O e S
b LI G R o W 7 R
O L [T pec R [N
el e <y rs I &) mn
N [ R o T R - B =
b ?s_ byt Ty fod wly [ hend ol 3
3 b B Ay o i SR T
» (AR 7 Gy = e o ]
b - < ~ aR ) £ -
= By . e o o Blbp e =7
i oV o) O Whn o~ 5
m 2 — -~ s ER R oW
N e n B N Mo REA - W
o = o ~ W S F3
P u} - U =3 Q3 i) bt
o oy e o [dp I b ket
e b B - - = b O o & £
5 EE g ek E 2wt S
' e I ﬂ\’.v ‘IIU ﬂ f. R I
= . T - i
Q 2 TE B =R = = =
e o o e o ) iy
: w v Do oo s
; 2 o] . = Ui B i
o : e ~ s up ol rvﬂ. [mgLeN ...n/
o ; G £ . < Pl s S 3
= £y =3 : .
g =f =3 e — o
A [T o)

T
AL
L3,

Y
¥

-

24

T
(W)

R
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.

WTTITNL
DEOLD

Ty
3

T I

-
1

3

H
i 4

ACDEM

£



REVISIONS .
" K AT " R Bzt BOLT REV RIPTION “TCHG NO [APP DI
: T @ Yy)D FLANGE wwa.,,,\\\l:or A3 BOLT (2 _ n%.\\w “ & [ WOW RELEASE ”w_u.aﬂk?x
T Y2t PULLEY W/ 2 BUSHING ~— /7 ® T Sa . SEARING pisciameR PULLEY BRALKET/ ol & 5| Cho. ASSY. D [issabZ |-
~00C0! | AS SHOWN w ‘ , A/ } Z./ WARNING \\ LABEL SUIDE ROD OOTu.\,.NH\uN > _ FOLLOW WORDING €|«
\ \ \/ o WASHER SUPPO \@L : C | DELETE 38 SO sy | 1
\..c..,rm. 2, 5.3(‘ / Y e WASHER , CHG. SET s ~A
\ . & S / 4\M.\M>J\>mIrN SOREN Lim. % DETAIL + _
PN -
s S R (72 LAT BAR o !
Illll_l_ 3/ SHAFT COLLAR ( . HODK COVER_ / = = e TR e e
i (2 = E |ADD RUBBER BUMPIN |1R7d . |
RUBBER 'O RINGS (2) ==  _ sor S R 3 5z
DBRE (25 | 38" QPLITLOCK WASHER ._\u\ e rmm = _“Hqﬂ\m..
| . /8" NU & | REDESIGN ! R
E loe - 6T qm), Pt _v
y GUIDE ROD BRACKET H “mﬂcﬂermmrMﬁm wiol W4l
| / Z
/ v IRE \TE TAB RUT 1773
v 3/8" 2/g == 2 |REWDCA
38" /8" 0 ! WASHER (2) . b AERTLOCK - | ¢ A0 6P TD W Rk |77 |7
NUT(2) WASHER (2) w | - .. ,_ e DA TR R
jul H I imzz i o il g 3" PULLEY T A _
@lwm [ -l 378" X 13 BOLT (2) AN W/ BUSRING @ oA ek ey
/g L N SSY. L R -
%ﬂﬁ%ﬁ@ koc_ﬂm_.m.ﬂo.%w CH @/ N . = NSERT ROLT HERE Py )muﬂwm.w_ LENTER
a INS p" NUT —"" g ) - wmmmv_>wr.ﬂm., el m
SETAIL "L Wi PULLEY L . —_— * 4
_— W/ BUSHING 3/8" X 13y MUDE: M ln'/
[ CONNECLTOR 4 GUIDE ROD (2)
{PRESS ARM mqo_oj BRACKET . M
, ) ] 3
[1/27 END g 3
A CAP U : 3" X 12" ~ iy HEAD WEIGHT PLATE 2
AN 7 et BOLT @ 7 nE - ¢
g BN o o SSeal b
(73 /« <3 S SPLITLOCK 5
P ~ R o~ Y2 WASHER (2 .u,.\m>w2r R a@/ 5
: Ry ® & \@A/ : WASHER ~ g
- N . n aWE
A/T o g\ \ ® Jut SPLITLOCK 38" WASHER — &
[ PRIMARY CABLE Assy, ﬁ ¢ o WASHER (2 / , =
,\% (GRAY/BLUEY. . fig e mm.D A@/Um \ (23 : ‘ 2
KUBBER /7" WASHER - s
WEIGHT PLATE BUSHINGS m BUMPON / : PR, DK WASKER (2) MAIN UPRIGHT ’ ——SEE DETAIL*AZ
(2 PER PLATE) m\»wm_.mEl CENTER SHAFT [ /2t SPLITLOCY - BOTTOM SECTIONf—r |« ——
\ I/ NUT(2) ASSEMBLY m
[} : k%)
= m \ IBACK /SEAT SUPPORT]| g
{ . € 3
m h \ el | a \ g
i - [e]
! ; (0]
j ) 3/8 WASHER An\ 1127 1.D. FLANGE 3
_ 2 * . Z
; @, 3/5 SPLITLOCK ¢ BEARING (21 - - z
< :\o/ WASHER ,/ 5% END c
308 % Nj
soLT \ 1o " cap £
CETAIL D" YK 3" BOLT <
S, Im
hY Y2 PULLEY W/I" 2
v =<
V BUSHING =T~ 3 % 2" N
WEIGHT SELECT Pin A@ BD 5./ @ (_\.Jllém_muxlﬂ
zoq,_.mc.nz 90°, PUSH AND ,/ ~e i u‘b —"we_|__—STALK
TURN BALX 90° Tp ey g ~ ANy CUSHION
LOCK PIN 1N THE 38" X 134 BOLI / RS /
P GESIRED PLATE. \ 5 :
/_\nﬂ,/ WEIGHT STACK LABELS /rmm \\.H%
(20 PLCEA e oz, @
, ~ |
ETAIL A . ﬁI| ] J3re" SPLITLOCK "FL Y |
—_——— ) 3780 y 2" X 32" ROLT / | WASHER \,.\/\ n_§ =
SPLITLOC ) / A _
U1 wasHzR A F\,\// CARLE RETAINING é\.mm\/\v : i
T L 1 3 T WASHER TNILVTCUP L e 2
HHUHINEE - : . ~ LR ' ﬁg \ _ A.
= " — HI . < NUT ! '
3/8" X |3/4" BOLT. /4 3/8" NUT ~. 3" SPLITLOCK | | |
T~ 312" PULLEY d : g N ,x,\»mxmmJ TR
WA" BUSHING ﬂ/ \\A l%/ / -
: 7 Y ) ]
a w/«/ﬁ - . I NN _ DRAWING — % i
7 . NN ommaees ParaBody, Inc.
O ) O M2 WASHER < e RAMSEY, MINNESOTA
N2 SPUTLACK WASHE! o o E
T < T BASE " s “FINAL ASSEMBLY ML -
h , | WEIGHT STACK SUPPORT £a5E et NUT TRl BASE UNT [EZa I
. . . EX 220 A
DITAIL "B e T e N

BHEET | OF 3 D . PBF 351




1SC 494 (@) azams

o omnrna |zms | INON vos
N — .
EEN B L 0Le X3

. Q. :
U T Trg] LINM 35ve _— . | 2 e oo e — \ @ﬁﬂ/ .

e =] ATIWISSY TUNIZ s e

YLOSINNIN AZSWYY wvmo3a
"2U| fApogeled T

wyinoNy

13SYS THO44NS VLS IHIIEM]
(2) Qvd

SADNYHITOL

LXK TUNMESET

JAGWISSY WYY NN LIYHS

\ Qud 43770%

INISVZEE

ZONVYIZ
e U A
=N I
30 235 —, Nid-T1.8/c s
EN ! h
e
N
< NOdWNZ
® y3gany -

\ 1AVHS
/ ©Qvd ¥Ei0H-

SUNI HLOS
(2) Qdd ¥3770"

CMINSWAR P/

SN ESSY _ | g 22T
; iy & 1dS W8k
>\ ,~]NOILIZS WO0LLOS L3088 XS : ]
LHOYAN NIV
4177 LT3M W3AIH
1 /
/ SHIND Wl X il
.
HIHSIM w8/ _m
MEHSYM T o |
A0 4SS ..m\mva\c |
. 108 &=
W X Sk A
.

V : 109 W | X WSe—
-
Sy

CALON St

ONIHGOZ 02 /M \_/MJJDDA._N\,T.

A TR RS

<

/ .\\ EY¥E LOA

4

L

ber ek
wnoaa:

Download from WWw.Somanuars con: Afrvtantats-Search And-Bo

sivalg.day]on ov3 | MOLLA1Y 530 a3x}

IS 55 | NMOHS SV | 1000 -

[ HOILAII D530 { ousva




oasuwe | DESCRIPTION

ID 3/8 LOW HT LOCK NUT

DETAIL "3~ _ROLLER PAD —— SEE DETAILYE” / (B o ow SETAIL L
. \I@_ PLACE PARAGUIDE DeTAIL
- ,~ - STRIPS AS SHOwH
\V DJ ﬂa & o

REVISIONS
D00 AS SROWN | \v er =AM PULLEY W/ BUSHING el pescarmon e ierreiey
& x 8" GRIPS A )
(TRLESD =
),
- \/w/,u \ SWIVEL PULLEY BRACKET ASSY.
¢
/ \.\\
. : 3 o5
| Y2 2
o . b lw. 1%s BoOUT
/ P \\
N\ e
LS /
A/
;\N — \
/R
5/a, LOLKWASHER
I"Y 8" LRIFS {2 PLEEN
. meb._, v>U_v / \E.:.rm« \
N - .J: N:
‘\), \ E.Dnﬂ,_\_v WELT W/ 1M BUSHING DETAIL “K”
Y
B - 5
4.\ i - LOW ROW 3
\ BAR m
° Ll : \ S 8
= B _ SNAP HOOK : .
0 EMU PRIMARY SEE DETAIL"C” . g
- C 3
rn_ - 2" END Db_U 2) \Ex_._-M\mE\m // .nnm
{BOTH ENDS OF TUBE) \ - g
| ] . ' ) SWIVEL PULLEY / _ @
o . . Jp. BRACKET ASSY. E
SETAIL v LT - SEE DETAILS S
T SEE DETAIL W~ — SKAND ML g
CAUTION | MAKE SURE SNAP e =
HOOK 1S FASTENED ADIUSTABLE -
REFDRE  DOING EXERCLISES - SEAT -~ g
SUPPORT ~ N , 8
m ,. \ ﬂ|S,a
w. \\m.,ﬁmxmfj\ ! \ 24 LINK CHAIN e g
! 0 \ : L £
, = 3/8"SPLITLOCLK \ .\. } 7 = 3/8 X 3/4 BOLT )
L wesRER D ll..\]\ /mMmyF.,o..__ = E
/ 38t X3 mDD.«Nd\ \ \ — =0t D / DETAIL “F“ n.U She WASHER : M
: s aln £
i v THIS EM 15T FOR ROTH —- .
/ mmnozv»m< T T L ncmmkr‘.,_\m_»?mm@rﬂom\nm,» R, i £
/ C&BLE j ANKLE STRAP,AND TRICEP STRAP. ~ * 5
~ \ WHITE / NmU . . SWINEL %
, ) | PULLEY <
- : SEE DETAILF” [l | || BRKT. 5
T - a
ROLLER PAD _ _
' 1|*|u 3/8 WASHER
A N
ADTUSTABLE SEAT et @ SWIVEL
SUPPORT SRy : A\ ) A,/\ﬁ/_ﬁz . PULLEY
: END CAP _ _ BRKT.
ROLLER PAD ﬁ Ul
SHAFT Loy sPateR Y] )
// ' SPRING i \, == 16 WASHER
N

STARLOCK COLLARS (w DRAWING, & A

S ﬂ@ ParaBody, Inc.

RAMSEY, MINNESOTA

OECIMAL

_ S W [ =
/\/;zom Jy FINAL ASSEMBLY

. FRACTIONAL . SASE UNIT
e T s THUMBSCREW Uan.):l_ [ B EX 250
- SEAT SUPPORT TURE [ ar~curan STALE b £NE ] SIZE| DRAWING NG

e auln) PBF 25




Free Manuals Download Website
http://myh66.com
http://usermanuals.us

http://www.somanuals.com

http://www.4manuals.cc

http://www.manual-lib.com

http://www.404manual.com

http://www.luxmanual.com

http://aubethermostatmanual.com

Golf course search by state

http://golfingnear.com

Email search by domain

http://emailbydomain.com

Auto manuals search

http://auto.somanuals.com

TV manuals search

http://tv.somanuals.com



http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/

